Variant 4 - 701-1-2.4.1.2.1.1.1.1.7.2.0.1.1.4

Available Filters

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

Control = ON-OFF
(FLICKER FREE)

CRI =>80
Lumen Type = High

CCT (Colour
Temperature) = 6500K

Mounting Type =
Pendant

Material Colour = Black

Dimension = 300mm -
600mm

Distribution = Direct

Optics = Micro Prismatic
Diffuser

Reflector = NA

Life of LED =L70
@50,000h

Beam Angle = 90° -
110°

Watt = 31W - 40W
SDCM =SDCM =<3



Viraj 45 Square has :

e Square ring

» Surface powder coated

* Luminaire housing of aluminium

* LED PCB mounted

« Bottom opening for easy maintenance

* Pendant with cable suspension

* Quick mounting system

» M6 bolt for M6 fastener

» High performance Micro Prismatic Diffuser
 Uniform illumination

» Energy-efficient LED with color rendering



